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Date of Report (Date of earliest event reported)

SEC Identification Number 40524 3. BIR Tax Identification No 004-666-098

MACROASIA CORPORATION
Exact name of issuer as specified in its charter

City of Makati, Metro Manila 6. B (SEC Use Only)

Province, country or other jurisdiction of Industry Classification Code:
incorporation

12th Floor, PNB Allied Bank Center, 6754 Ayala Avenue, Makati City 1226
Address of principal office Postal Code

(632) 840-2001

Issuer's felephone number, including area code

. Securities registered pursuant to Sections 8 and 12 of the SRC or Sections 4 and 8 of the

RSA

Title of Each Class Number of Shares of Common Stock
Outstanding and Amount of Debt
Outstanding

Common Stock, P 1 par value 1,231,205,300 shares outstanding
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Item 9. Others

Relative fo the Share Buyback Program approved by the Corporation’s Board of Directors on
15 June 2017, the following shares were repurchased from the market:

Date of Number of shares Price per Outstanding shares Treasury shares
Transaction share after transaction after transaction
27 July 2017 60,000 10.74 1,231.,145,300 18,854,700
27 July 2017 2,000 10.88 1,231,143,300 18,856,700
27 July 2017 25,000 10.90 1.231,118,300 18,881,700
27 July 2017 11,000 10.92 1,231,107,300 18,892,700
27 July 2017 10,000 10.94 1,231,097,300 18,902,700
27 July 2017 11,000 10.96 1,231,086,300 18,913,700
27 July 2017 111,000 10.98 1,230,975,300 19,024,700
27 July 2017 1,800 11.00 1,230,973,500 19,026,500
27 July 2017 3,200 11.02 1,230,970,300 19,029,700

SIGNATURES

Pursuant to the requirements of the Securities Regulation Code, the issuer has duly
caused this report to be signed on its behalf by the undersigned hereunto duly authorized.
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Date: 27 July 2017




